



Published by the Tuskegee University Cooperative Extension Program. Tuskegee University offers educational programs and materials without regard to race, color, national origin, veteran status, sex, age, disability, and reprisal or retaliation for prior civil rights activity. Tuskegee University is an Equal Opportunity Employer and Provider. The Office of ADA Compliance provides information relating to accommodations under the American Disabilities Act (ADA) and monitors ADA accommodations for students, faculty, staff, and visitors. Tuskegee University is committed to providing access, equal opportunity, and reasonable accommodations for individuals with disabilities in employment, its services, programs, and activities. For all reasonable accommodation requests, please contact the Office of ADA Compliance: